06/99
Data sheet LD 2000
An intelligent digital drives system
General
With the LD2000 translatory and rotary
movements can be automated in nearly all fields of
application.
Description of the LogiDrive 2000:

ekarbehtrofseriw.lcnielbacrotom
elbacrevloser
Type code motor cable
7LD  2000
Accessories
epyt noitpircsed
seirosseccA �
1.121WB
2.121WB
3.121WB
W052RAB
W005RAB
W0051RAB
rotsisertsallab
mhO33
rofekohcrotom
selbacrotom
m52>
1.121DM 006002DLevirdigoLrofekohc,60-LY3
2.121DM 000102DLevirdigoLrofekohc,01-LY3
3.121DM 000202DLevirdigoLrofekohc,02-LY3
noitcennocneercs
spmalc
1.121KS mm7-6,1LKS6RS
2.121KS mm9-8,2LKS6RS
3.121KS mm11-01,3LKS6RS
enilnoitcennoc 1.121AA foesusuoenatlumisrof,0002DLrofretpada
6XrotcennocotecafretnisubNACdna-232SR
9.121LA m3,gulp-CPelop-9,0002DL-CPenilnoitcennoc
52.121LA m3,gulp-CPelop-52,0002DL-CPenilnoitcennoc
1.121CLA m2,retrevnoc1htiwrellortnoCocEenilnoitcennoc
rehtruf
shtgnel
tseuqernopu
2.121CLA m2.0/m2,sretrevnoc2htiwrellortnoCocEenilnoitcennoc
3.121CLA m2.0/m2,sretrevnoc3htiwrellortnoCocEenilnoitcennoc
4.121CLA m2.0/m2,sretrevnoc4htiwrellortnoCocEenilnoitcennoc
5.121CLA m2.0/m2,sretrevnoc5htiwrellortnoCocEenilnoitcennoc
6.121CLA m2.0/m2,sretrevnoc6htiwrellortnoCocEenilnoitcennoc
)rotom(rotcennoc 2L-921SL rotcennocrotom
2L-921SS rotcennocrevloser
)retrevnoc(rotcennoc 0.121GG )0X(sniam.c.agulpretnuoc
3.121GG )3X(O/Igulpretnuoc
4.121GG )4X(V42gulpretnuoc
7.121GG )7X(elcricetaidemretnigulpretnuoc
8.121GG )8X(rotsisertsallabgulpretnuoc
9.121GG tik,)9X(rotomgulpretnuoc
01.121GG elamef;)6X(NAC/CPgulpretnuoc-D-buselop-9
11.121GG elamef;)5X(ISS/.rcnigulpretnuoc-D-buselop-9
21.121GG nip;)2X(revlosergulpretnuoc-D-buselop-9
31.121GG nip;)1X(redocne-soc-nisgulpretnuoc-D-buselop-51
The counterplugs GG 121.0, GG 121.3, GG 121.4, GG 121.7, GG 121.8 are included in the scope of supply.
The following items are not included in the scope of supply (please order separately):
- the sub-D-counterplug
- servo motor 6 SM
- motor line (ready for use), or both motor connectors LS 129-L2 and GG 121.9 separately with
motor line by the metre
- resolver line (ready for use), or bothe resolver connectors SS 129-L2 and GG 121.12 separately with
resolver line by the metre
- motor choke (for line length of more than 25 m)
- external ballast resistor
- communication line for the PC or adapter for parameterizing a servo-amplifier at a PC
- CAN bus-line EcoController-LD2000
8 LD  2000
Dimensioned drawing,
Type code
2DL X XX 0 0 noitpircsed
10
30